
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 17 AUG 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 BL

2 MJ

3 HB

4 HR

5 MN

6 ZA

7 SG

8 SK

9 HK

10 MA

11 AR
 09:00
 11:00
 15:56
 11:19

 0.2
 1.3
 1.3
 3.0

MD
AND ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SKUA 

M.T- SILVER HAGUE 

M.T- TIGER WINTER 

M.V- AFRICAN BAZA 

M.V- MAERSK BOGOR 

M.V- ESPERANZA N 

M.V- CONTI COURAGE 

M.T- CRIMSON ACE 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- FOUR SKY 

M.T- EPIC SALINA 

M.V- DARYA TIANA 

M.V- YASA SATURN 

 189.99

 183.06

 117.60

 199.98

 223.30

 190.94

 334.02

 228.99

 119.95

 183.00

 248.97

 119.98

 199.99

 199.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GLOBAL MARITIME

MAERSK PAK

COSCO SAEED

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

28148

28131

28150

28086

28132

28147

28143

28145

28090

24826

28099

28129

28139

28141

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

M.E.G
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

38900

965

173

1615

18018

NIL

NIL

1250

751

2456

8327

4000

1516

NIL

1950

40000

NIL

8096

27

NIL

856

8751

938

173

759

22053

NIL

NIL

NIL

6458

10948

3400

NIL

NIL

NIL

43137

1000

2476

54953

1668

NIL

30339

25982

14000

3900

279

NO WORK

103

14097

295

NO WORK

2500

500

20046

29000

AR / HK

AR

HK

ZA

SK

QS

HR / HB

ZA

SG

ZA / HR

MJ

MN

MA

15/08

16/08

16/08

15/08

15/08

15/08

14/08

15/08

14/08

28/06

16/08

14/08

15/08

16/08

 20:30

 12:05

 10:12

 13:12

 19:10

 13:00

 19:10

 12:06

 15:36

  7:00

 11:10

 17:45

 12:00

 11:05

50458

24948

7300

1529

751

2559

65561

5295

3992

57453

4118

60046

59339

17/08/20

16/08/20

17/08/20

17/08/20

  6:30

 11:55

  6:00

  8:45
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228

190

228

228

160.5

190

197

145.53

136

190

179.9

334.08

M.T- SOVER EIGN 

M.V- KAMARI 

M.T- BW COLOMBIA 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- ESSTAR 

M.V- RHODOS 

M.V- BULK FRIENDSHIP 

M.T- AL MAHBOOBAH 

M.V- TRANG AN 05 

M.V- BEKS HALIL 

M.V- PAN HARMONY 

M.V- ER TIANSHAN 

12.6

7

11.5

12

9.4

13

12.6

10

4.5

12

9.35

11.8

12.6

7

11.5

12

9.4

13

12.6

10

5

12

9.45

11.8

28107

28116

28130

28135

28140

28142

28144

28149

28151

28152

28153

28154

07/08/20

08/08/20

12/08/20

13/08/20

13/08/20

14/08/20

14/08/20

15/08/20

16/08/20

16/08/20

17/08/20

17/08/20

 04:00

 17:00

 14:12

 08:50

 20:24

 08:30

 14:48

 15:15

 09:30

 10:45

 08:12

 09:30

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

crystal shipping

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

MSC PAKISTAN

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

KUWAIT

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

SAUDI ARAB

VEITENAM

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PORTUGAL

GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
EDC
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

FUJAYRAH

PQA

FUJAYRA

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

RICHARDBAY

AL JUBAIL

PQA

RICHERDS BEY

MALAYSIA

59362

33000

51417

54825

27599

55750

56693

4878

12000

49448

27500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- STENA BLUE SKY  285.40 WILHELMSEN SHIPS28146 L.N.G
 M.Ton

130000 NIL10114KA / HK 15/08  11:42 140114
17/08/20

  8:05

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

12

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- CONTI COURAGE  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:00 hrs (HB),(MN)

2 M.V- MAERSK BOGOR  will sail from QICT-V @ 06:30 hrs (SK)

3 M.T- STENA BLUE SKY  will sail from PGPCL @ 08:05 hrs (RG),(HK)

4 M.V- DARYA TIANA  will sail from PIBT @ 08:45 hrs (HR)

5 M.T- GAS ZEUS  will sail from EVTL @ 14:30 hrs (ZA)

6 M.V- SKUA  will sail from PQEPT @ 15:00 hrs (SG)

7 M.V- ER TIANSHAN  will berth to QICT-VII @ 11:30 hrs (HK),(MA)

8 M.T- AL MAHBOOBAH  will berth to EVTL @ 16:30 hrs (BL)

9 M.V- BEKS HALIL  will berth to PQEPT @ 17:30 hrs (SK)

10 M.V- TRANG AN 05  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:00 hrs (AR)

11 M.T- TIGER WINTER  will shift from M/W-I to O/ANCH. @ 14:00 hrs (HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7112

8173

1632
2923

2821

39

2076

1420

441
218

331

392

17

111
196

156

28058

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1689 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


